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Asian Tiger Sandhani Life Growth Fund

Statement of Financial Position

As at 31 December 2016

Particulars

ASSETS

Non-Current Assets

Pre-Operatlng txpense

Preliminary and lssue Expenses

Security Deposit to CDBL

Total Non-Current Assets

Current Assets

lnvestment in frading Securities -at cost

investment in FDRs

lnterest & Other Receivables

Dividend Receivablc

Advance, Deposit & Prepayment

Cash and Cash Equivalent

Advanced for Share

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Unitholders'equity

Unit Capital

Unit Premium

Retained tarnings

Dividend Equalizatlon Reserve

Total Unitholders' Equity

Current Liabilities

Audit f:ees Payable

Management Fees Payable

Trustee Fees Payable

Custodian Fees Payable

Unclaimed Refund Warrants
Dividend Payable & Unclaimed Dividend

Total Current Liabilities

Total Unitholders' Equitv and Liabilities

Net Asset Value (NAV) per Unit

At Cosl

At Mark-"t Value

I hese financral Statements should be read in conjunction

31 Dec 2016 I 30 iune 2015

Tal a I raka

473,592 | 530,178

2,517,316 | 2.819.156

soo,ooo I soo 000

I Notes 
I

ilt

8.00

900

10 00

11 00

12 00

13.00

14.00

15.00

493,661,11) 473.832,149

10,000,000 I 121,s02,300

284,478 | )-,)0/.)6)
1,94r,r79 | 1,066,2s8

60,758 I

752,607,015 | "r,,rr,r]1

3,550,908 3,909,934

730,862,aDz 785,938,080

734,413,710

617,860,s00 | 617,860,500

1,1,91,1.25 i :.rsz,rzs
34,686,010 I 126.2ss,900

i2,026,133 I :o,ogz,egs

727,765,368 7a3,401,223

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

| 60.000

s,916,841 | s,roz.rc,

| 12.368

,r..r, I i3.st3
26s,000 | 29s,000

389,114 | 183,283

6,644,342 6,446,797

734,4X3,710 789,8

20.00

20 00

Chief Financial Officer
*rar liqer Capital hrtners Aset llanagment Lld,

11.78

12.43

with annexed notes.

12 68

12.99

IUUSHIK CHAKRABARM, ACCA
Compliaoce 0[Ticer

tuiao l'rgu Gpital hrt nAsd UmlScod Ud.

Managing Director & CEO

MOHAMilAD EMRAN HASAN

ManaginS Directot & CEO

/ I c{ -** r[ /"-*]
T:I::'J::;IT, I

Bangladesh General lnsurance Company Limited

25 January 2017

Dhaka

Compliance Officer

Eangladesh General lnsurance Company Limited

749,444,O74



Asian Tiger sandhani Life Growth Fund

Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive lncome

For the Quarter Ended 31 December 2016

Particulars

lncome
Dividend ncome

lnt-.rest lncome from FDRs

riterest on SND A/Cs

Proiit on Sa e of Trading Securities

Gain on Sale of Govt. Bond

Total lncome

Expenditure

Trustee Fees

Management Fees

Custodian Fees

Brokerage Commission

Advertisement Expenditure
Printing & Publication

courier Bill

Aditional Listing Fee of Exchan8es

Bafk Charges & Fees

Amortization of Pre operating Expense

Amrortization of Irsue Expense

Total Expense

Profit Before Provision

Provision ior lnvestment in Shares

Net Profit for the Year

Unit
EarninSs Per Unit

KAUSHIK CHAffiABARTTY, Aif A

Compliance OITicer
edu figer CapilalPaIftn Asstl MaraSemml Ltd-

Member Trustee
For & on behalf of

Banglad6sh ceneral lnsurance Company Limited

26 January 2017

Dhaka

33,723,7aA 71,674,504 24,605,1.62 19,529,500

I,037,774 9,117,830 4,765,263 4,361,655

24,6A6,010 62,556,674 23,839,900 1.5,767,94

21.00

22.00

23.00

24.44

72.07

16.00

5.00

7.00

- 13.452.649) , {3.4s2.649)

24,686,010 59,104,025 23,839,900 n,715,195

61,786,050 61,786,050 61,786,050 61,786,050

These Financial Statements should be r-.ad in conlunctlon with annexed notes.

Wya
chief Financial off icer

SANKOR CHANDRA PAUL
Chief Financial Officer

tuan TigB Capital ktlm [ser l{anarlrent Ltd,

Manaeine Diredor & cEo

MOMMT{}\D EMMN HASAN

Maaagiig Director & CEO

{ssa tg CqiEi hm.n Arrt [Nut@'ot lld'

/"t -ALPrilL/' l]L---d\
t ... I

Member Trustee 
! 'l

For & on behalf of

Bangladesh General lnsurance company Limited

31 Dec 2016

July - Dec

Ta ka

31 Dec 2015

July - Dec

ia ka

31 Dec 2016

Oct - Dec

Ia ka

31 Dec 2015

Oct - Dec

Ta ka

6,5 77,816

4,068,909

2,416,934

20,600,133

2,071,600

71,195,549

2,763,436

39.609,650

15.434.269

4,251 ,214

1,638.865

2,474,475

20,23s,003

452,791

5,A97,775

2,763,436

1 0,4 1 6,09 1

366,874

5,916,8.13

1,545,829

2a1,264

44,195

56,585

10t 440

373,A22

5,192,453

524,671

1,698,709

145,32s

6,794

143,4-72

19,158

56,585

189,426

2,92A,A17

254,72a

1,065,080

108,500

48,615

24,293

151.220

189,484

239,002

695,764

145,329

6,194

18,603

24,293

151,220

Compliance off icer

Notes

${48+
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Asian Tiger Sandhani Life Growth Fund

Statement of Cash Flows

For the Quarter Ended 31. December 2016

Particulars Notes

Cash Flows lrom Operatint Activities:

Co eclion irom Drv dend ncome

Co ect on from nterest lncome'

Cash Rece v-.d from cain on Sa e of rrading Secuflties

Cash Recelved from Gain on Sale of Bond

r"y-snl 3g" _-r Ope'"IrnE [.p(, se

Net Cash lnflow/(Outflow) from Operating Activities {A)

Cash Flows from lnvestinB Activities:

lnvestment in Tradlng Securities

lnvestm-.nt in Bond

Proceeds from FDR

nvestment in FDR

Cash Received/(Payment) for Advance for Shares

Net Cash lnflow/{Outflow) from lnvesting Activities (B)

Cash Flows from Financing Activitiesi
Drvidend Pard

PO R-.funds PaLd

Net Cash lnflow/(Outflow) from Financing Activities {C)

Net lncrease/(Decrease) in Cash and Cash Equivalents D:(A+B+C)

Cash and Cash Equiva ents - Begrnnrng of the Year (E)

Cash and Cash Equivalents - End of the Year { D+E)

Net Operating Cash tlow

Weighted Average Number of Units OutstandinB

Net Operatint Cash Flow Per Unit

31 December 2015 | 31 December 2015

Taka I Taka

s,696,3ss I ),,781.77)

7 ,468.623 I 2,137 ,1aa

20,600 .r33 | :S OOS,OSO

269

33,765,111 59,263,571

ffi
(8,713,792) (8,603,606)

25,051,319 50,659,966

(1e,83s.422) | irSS,+rS,o:01

83,593,355

121,502,300
( 10,000,000)

2

19,371,878 (7s,882,281)

(80,1r6,034) | (qS.a4Z,szs)

180,L46,034). 145,442,8751

13s,722,8171 (70,66s,190)

188,3)o,oI2 1ro.o65,055

15r^60?"0?5 55prrj65

25,051,319 50,659,966

61,786,050 61,786,050

0.41 0.82

Managint Director & CEO

MOHAT{I{AD EMRAN HASAN

t{e!8dnS Director & CBO

lil! ltr CeIi lt r.n Aut Xurmt tt

t4*-_]
Member Trustee

For & on behalf of

Eangladesh General lnsurance Company Limited

25

26

27

fhese Financial Statements should be aead rn conlunctlon wrth annexed notes

u
chief Financial Officer

SAi'i I:C R C HAlll F+i a:.iil
C--.:rf l: :ri I c i a'^ C ili:er

lsi;: ii:l;:i:r h-trtrs isselilu;il:r: i:d.

Compliaoce Officer

KN USHIK CHAKRABAR]-rr, ACCA
('ontpliancc Officer

,,,,: r t( r'Iitrl PrfilrnA$ct frfarasemrsl I]d

I ^ ^t'fl '/ - (l/-r,t
::[::'#]:1

Bangladesh General lnsuran(e Company Limited

26 ]an}ary 2017

Dhaka


